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RESULTS-WEEK 17 OF 17
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON PINS HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- --- ---

1. # 3-TEAM 3 453 38739 858 2434
2. # 6-TEAM 6 437.5 38473 820 2333
3. # 8-TEAM 8 418 38427 828 2376
4. # 2-TEAM 2 407.5 38303 836 2427
5. # 4-TEAM 4 406.5 38425 884 2417
6. # 5-TEAM 5 388 38068 818 2368
7. # 7-TEAM 7 381 37976 838 2351
8. # 1-TEAM 1 347.5 37866 858 2434
9. # 9-TEAM 9 344.5 37636 823 2359
10. #10-TEAM 10 104.5 9115 794 2364
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
1 817 753 751 2321 31 VS 8 738 797 740 2275 21
5 758 806 748 2312 30 VS 7 757 751 786 2294 24.5
9 750 708 672 2130 10 VS 3 788 763 790 2341 34.5

10 ... ... ... .... 0 VS 6 766 726 746 2238 20
4 719 732 719 2170 12 VS 2 757 775 809 2341 33

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
281 DARRELL BEAUMONT 600 DARRELL BEAUMONT 161.8 AIDEN VLAAR
218 AIDEN VLAAR 554 AIDEN VLAAR 142.5 EVAN STEWART
210 EVAN STEWART 531 EVAN STEWART 140.7 COREY FAUTH
186 COREY FAUTH 505 COREY FAUTH 128.4 FAIZ ABUBAKER
186 BRYAN GOSSELIN 461 FAIZ ABUBAKER 124.4 MITCH MCCARTHY

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
181 EMMA BITTORF 451 CORRIE ENNIS 127.0 CORRIE ENNIS
178 KIERA MCCOMISH 446 EMMA BITTORF 122.7 DAWN MARIE ELLIS
178 CORRIE ENNIS 422 DAWN MARIE ELLIS 117.6 KIERA MCCOMISH
172 DAWN MARIE ELLIS 401 AMBER HARRIMAN 114.9 AMBER HARRIMAN
152 TANEISHA JOHNSON 398 KIERA MCCOMISH 113.0 TAMARA LAMBERT

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
884 TEAM 4 2434 TEAM 3
858 TEAM 3 2434 TEAM 1
858 TEAM 1 2427 TEAM 2
838 TEAM 7 2417 TEAM 4
836 TEAM 2 2376 TEAM 8

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

191 AIDEN VLAAR MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 173 COREY FAUTH
491 AIDEN VLAAR MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 426 COREY FAUTH
178 CORRIE ENNIS WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 172 DAWN MARIE ELLIS
432 CORRIE ENNIS WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 419 DAWN MARIE ELLIS

+ 68 OZAIR ATA MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 33 COREY FAUTH
+ 53 CORRIE ENNIS WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 52 TANEISHA JOHNSON

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- ---- --- -----
AIDEN VLAAR 218 554 6637 41 161.8 DARRELL BEAUMONT 281 600 5763 51 113.0
EVAN STEWART 210 531 7269 51 142.5 LIAM GRIGG 159 377 4950 45 110.0
COREY FAUTH 186 505 5913 42 140.7 ERIC TINLING 166 388 5092 48 106.0
FAIZ ABUBAKER 173 461 5781 45 128.4 OZAIR ATA 160 359 3122 33 94.6
MITCH MCCARTHY 169 448 5225 42 124.4 ARNOLD ANDERSON 133 286 3763 45 83.6

JEROME RAKOCHEY 151 423 5508 45 122.4 LANE BERGLIND 155 329 3151 39 80.7
CONNOR MCKENNA 153 400 2868 24 119.5 BADR ALBASSAM 129 325 3213 40 80.3
TAYLOR GEMMELL 141 345 345 3 115.0 ANDY LIANG 108 291 3289 45 73.0
BRYAN GOSSELIN 186 421 5433 48 113.1 JARED FARRUGIA 114 236 2774 45 61.6



*SUBSTITUTES*
8-DYLAN WHITLEY 33 80 80 3 26.6 37-CHRISTOPHER FLIN 0 0 0 0 .0
34-JEREMY WOOD 0 0 0 0 .0 41-JEFFREY LAWSON 0 0 0 0 .0
36-ALEX ZHANG 0 0 0 0 .0 42-PEYTON WALKER 0 0 0 0 .0

BOWLER HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- ---- --- -----
CORRIE ENNIS 178 451 5972 47 127.0 TESSA VU 129 331 3865 42 92.0
DAWN MARIE ELLIS 172 422 5893 48 122.7 JESSICA LARSEN 124 324 4011 45 89.1
KIERA MCCOMISH 178 398 4237 36 117.6 KYNDRA SCHWAB 140 291 4086 48 85.1
AMBER HARRIMAN 142 401 3793 33 114.9 ALEXIA VANCE 114 289 3138 39 80.4
TAMARA LAMBERT 120 339 339 3 113.0 ANNIKA ELLIS 123 290 2890 36 80.2

EMMA BITTORF 181 446 3858 36 107.1 NICOLE CHAO 116 276 3650 48 76.0
ALONDRA HUNT 146 355 3378 33 102.3 RYLEE YOUNG 118 304 2460 33 74.5
OLIVIA BILINSKI 126 353 1834 18 101.8 MARIAM GHALEB 99 230 671 10 67.1
TANEISHA JOHNSON 152 368 3578 36 99.3 CHRISTINA STENHOUS 79 196 690 11 62.7
HANNAH HOPE 145 358 4171 42 99.3 SYDNEY WALSH 91 252 2923 48 60.8

LISE GRUBER 137 318 3314 34 97.4 KAYLEE HENDRY 77 194 605 12 50.4
HEIDI KOSTNER 120 321 4198 44 95.4

*SUBSTITUTES*
2-LISA BURNS 0 0 0 0 .0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- ---
FAIZ ABUBAKER 108 126 125 359 5781 45 128 173 461
BADR ALBASSAM 71 ( 72) ( 72) 215 3213 40 80 129 325
ARNOLD ANDERSON 90 97 75 262 3763 45 83 133 286
OZAIR ATA 85 114 160 359 3122 33 94 160 359
DARRELL BEAUMONT 85 112 121 318 5763 51 113 281 600

LANE BERGLIND 91 49 102 242 3151 39 80 155 329
OLIVIA BILINSKI ( 91) ( 91) ( 91) 273 1834 18 101 126 353
EMMA BITTORF 79 76 108 263 3858 36 107 181 446
NICOLE CHAO 116 71 89 276 3650 48 76 116 276
ANNIKA ELLIS 123 73 94 290 2890 36 80 123 290

DAWN MARIE ELLIS 113 172 134 419 5893 48 122 172 422
CORRIE ENNIS 178 141 113 432 5972 47 127 178 451
JARED FARRUGIA ( 55) ( 55) ( 55) 165 2774 45 61 114 236
COREY FAUTH 173 136 117 426 5913 42 140 186 505
TAYLOR GEMMELL (104) (104) (104) 312 345 3 115 141 345

MARIAM GHALEB ( 61) ( 61) ( 61) 183 671 10 67 99 230
BRYAN GOSSELIN 141 129 117 387 5433 48 113 186 421
LIAM GRIGG 105 138 105 348 4950 45 110 159 377
LISE GRUBER 93 107 118 318 3314 34 97 137 318
AMBER HARRIMAN 128 104 98 330 3793 33 114 142 401

KAYLEE HENDRY 27 58 47 132 605 12 50 77 194
HANNAH HOPE 91 96 80 267 4171 42 99 145 358
ALONDRA HUNT 107 86 111 304 3378 33 102 146 355
TANEISHA JOHNSON 106 149 112 367 3578 36 99 152 368
HEIDI KOSTNER 109 117 95 321 4198 44 95 120 321

TAMARA LAMBERT (102) (102) (102) 306 339 3 113 120 339
JESSICA LARSEN 122 84 84 290 4011 45 89 124 324
ANDY LIANG 72 68 62 202 3289 45 73 108 291
MITCH MCCARTHY 113 120 115 348 5225 42 124 169 448
KIERA MCCOMISH (106) (106) (106) 318 4237 36 117 178 398

CONNOR MCKENNA 105 136 103 344 2868 24 119 153 400
JEROME RAKOCHEY 126 141 146 413 5508 45 122 151 423
KYNDRA SCHWAB 71 92 108 271 4086 48 85 140 291
CHRISTINA STENHOU ( 56) ( 56) ( 56) 168 690 11 62 79 196
EVAN STEWART 142 137 120 399 7269 51 142 210 531

ERIC TINLING 122 117 109 348 5092 48 106 166 388
ALEXIA VANCE 92 84 84 260 3138 39 80 114 289
AIDEN VLAAR 191 152 148 491 6637 41 161 218 554
TESSA VU 76 94 95 265 3865 42 92 129 331
SYDNEY WALSH 62 33 53 148 2923 48 60 91 252

RYLEE YOUNG 74 67 78 219 2460 33 74 118 304

*SUBSTITUTES*
LISA BURNS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0
CHRISTOPHER FLINT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0
JEFFREY LAWSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0
PEYTON WALKER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0
DYLAN WHITLEY ... ... ... ... 80 3 26 33 80

JEREMY WOOD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0
ALEX ZHANG ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0


